
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

No. 

30 

82 

111 

771 

85 

87 

91 

96 

4 

27 

95 

24 

44 

5 

22 

103 

234 

5 

19 

7 

124 

57 

11 

70 

27 

29 

136 

69 

22 

170 

26 

519 

83 

23 

978 

12 

109 

21 

Name 

BUTTI Alberto 

BAJIC Vukasin 

ZOLIN Andrea 

ZEBA Josip 

DAL MOLIN Manuel 

BASSO Enrico 

LEVENTE Merits 

ASZALOS Zoltan 

MILINOVIC Darko 

CECCARELLO Davide 

DUCA Michelangelo 

LONCAREVIC Daniel 

KOTVICA Emil 

PIOVESAN Luca 

MATKOVIC Dalibor 

MARCOLONGO Luca 

KAMENARIC Antonio 

SABBION Giacomo 

SECCO Gabriele 

BRIGO Filippo 

MILANESE Cristiano 

TALMA Gerardo 

DOTTO Alessandro 

MODESTO Gheno 

MARTIN Stefano 

IVANCEVIC Leonardo 

ANGELI Stefano 

BUOSI Marco 

NOVSAK Kristian 

SELLAN Fabio 

DAL CIN Davide 

MORELLI Sergio 

ALESSIO Antonello 

VUKOTIC Matej 

PLESE Marin 

DARISI Enrico 

SCHMIDERER Sebastian 

CASTELLAN Luca 

Motorcycle 

Ducati 1199 

Ducati V4 

Ducati V4 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S1000 RR 

Ducati V4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R 6 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Aprilia RSV4 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX R 750 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R750 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Panigale V2 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Honda CBR 600RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Honda CBR 600 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Aprilia RS 660 

Honda CBR 600 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda NSF 250 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Best Tm 

1:31.027 

1:32.527 

1:32.964 

1:35.919 

1:36.319 

1:36.378 

1:36.442 

1:36.713 

1:37.187 

1:37.319 

1:37.807 

1:38.814 

1:38.818 

1:39.282 

1:39.361 

1:39.644 

1:40.233 

1:40.235 

1:40.291 

1:40.433 

1:40.447 

1:41.219 

1:41.495 

1:41.820 

1:41.893 

1:42.157 

1:42.233 

1:42.344 

1:42.523 

1:42.550 

1:42.556 

1:42.770 

1:42.882 

1:42.906 

1:42.932 

1:43.293 

1:43.438 

1:43.796 

Diff 

1.500 

1.937 

4.892 

5.292 

5.351 

5.415 

5.686 

6.160 

6.292 

6.780 

7.787 

7.791 

8.255 

8.334 

8.617 

9.206 

9.208 

9.264 

9.406 

9.420 

10.192 

10.468 

10.793 

10.866 

11.130 

11.206 

11.317 

11.496 

11.523 

11.529 

11.743 

11.855 

11.879 

11.905 

12.266 

12.411 

12.769 

2nd Best 

1:31.043 

1:32.700 

1:33.188 

1:36.425 

1:37.660 

1:37.359 

1:36.763 

1:36.937 

1:37.953 

1:37.481 

1:38.303 

1:39.579 

1:40.470 

1:39.515 

1:39.838 

1:40.303 

1:40.431 

1:41.604 

1:41.299 

1:41.179 

1:42.136 

1:41.584 

1:50.381 

1:41.984 

1:46.616 

1:42.461 

1:42.721 

1:42.823 

1:42.830 

1:43.387 

1:43.399 

1:44.107 

1:43.328 

1:43.385 

1:43.929 

1:43.464 

1:44.851 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

No. 

7 

78 

111 

812 

785 

57 

98 

29 

73 

20 

65 

69 

10 

33 

37 

35 

28 

58 

8 

622 

3 

145 

28 

18 

25 

27 

13 

848 

15 

815 

91 

98 

31 

11 

95 

44 

34 

43 

Name 

SERRA Francesco 

LICEN Ales 

BOŽIĆ Darko 

DE VECCHI Lorenzo 

CORONA Emanuele 

JUSTIC Marino 

PAGANINI Feliciano 

OIAN Davide 

KAISER Günther 

PIANA Michele 

BJELOBABA Branislav 

BARBIR Tomislav 

GIUSTINA Michele 

MLINAR Antonel 

PURIC Damir 

LOVATTI Giorgio 

PUGELJ Domen 

PAVISIC Nikola 

ZANETTI Natale 

CRUCIL Giacomo 

PAZZAIA Mauro 

CHARELLO Omar 

ZANCO Michele 

BRUGNERA Luca 

TALIN Denis 

MIGLIO Stefano 

GRASSI Davide 

JEGLIC Jure 

Pietro F. 

JUSTIC Antonio 

TURCINOV Ante 

LACKOVIĆ Lovro 

LA TERRA Damiano 

BIER Natascia 

BAGAROLO Federico 

BRKIC Valneo 

SANTAGIULIANA Daniel 

CERAR Kristjan 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

KTM SD 1290 R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha MT10 

Yamaha YZF R3 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX R 750 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 

Kawasaki ZX10 R 

Honda CBR600RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Ducati V4 

Ducati V4 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Honda CBR 600 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX R 750 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S1000RR 

Suzuki GSX R750 

Kawasaki 636 

Best Tm 

1:43.859 

1:44.295 

1:44.417 

1:44.561 

1:44.645 

1:44.727 

1:44.855 

1:45.093 

1:45.227 

1:45.313 

1:46.111 

1:46.187 

1:46.437 

1:46.495 

1:46.530 

1:46.572 

1:46.720 

1:46.763 

1:47.331 

1:47.651 

1:47.832 

1:47.892 

1:48.593 

1:49.454 

1:49.587 

1:49.814 

1:49.993 

1:50.584 

1:51.190 

1:51.217 

1:51.782 

1:51.906 

1:52.178 

1:52.589 

1:52.952 

1:53.124 

1:54.759 

1:55.801 

Diff 

12.832 

13.268 

13.390 

13.534 

13.618 

13.700 

13.828 

14.066 

14.200 

14.286 

15.084 

15.160 

15.410 

15.468 

15.503 

15.545 

15.693 

15.736 

16.304 

16.624 

16.805 

16.865 

17.566 

18.427 

18.560 

18.787 

18.966 

19.557 

20.163 

20.190 

20.755 

20.879 

21.151 

21.562 

21.925 

22.097 

23.732 

24.774 

2nd Best 

1:43.961 

1:44.389 

1:44.902 

1:45.031 

1:45.439 

1:45.200 

1:45.013 

1:45.647 

1:46.339 

1:45.544 

1:46.576 

1:48.679 

1:52.303 

1:49.372 

1:47.579 

1:47.477 

1:48.760 

1:48.782 

1:49.344 

1:48.373 

1:51.028 

1:49.892 

1:50.676 

1:49.881 

1:50.305 

1:55.423 

1:53.731 

1:52.977 

1:53.230 

1:54.163 

1:52.937 

1:54.906 

1:53.762 

1:55.197 

1:56.468 
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Pos 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

No. 

95 

20 

130 

603 

76 

5 

66 

Name 

GHENO Giorgia 

CUOMO Vincenzo 

DODIG Tomislav 

DIZDAREVIC Elvir 

HLAD Drago 

FERJANCIC Andrej 

FISTER Anze 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 

Aprilia Tuono 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Best Tm 

1:55.903 

1:57.039 

1:57.603 

1:59.399 

2:03.234 

2:12.859 

2:16.903 

Diff 

24.876 

26.012 

26.576 

28.372 

32.207 

41.832 

45.876 

2nd Best 

1:57.721 

2:01.253 

2:03.510 

2:12.890 

2:17.083 

Sorted on best lap time
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